Day

5/23/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
5/25/2025
5/26/2025
5/30/2025
5/31/2025

6/1/2025

6/6/2025

6/7/2025

6/7/2025

6/7/2025
6/13/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/19/2025
6/20/2025
6/21/2025
6/21/2025
6/22/2025
6/24/2025
6/27/2025
6/27/2025
6/28/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025

7/1/2025

7/2/2025

7/4/2025

7/5/2025

7/5/2025

7/6/2025

7/8/2025

7/9/2025
7/11/2025
7/12/2025
7/13/2025
7/14/2025
7/15/2025
7/16/2025
7/18/2025
7/18/2025
7/19/2025
7/19/2025

Event Title

Movie Night - Charlotte's Web

Pavilion Tour

Craft - Popsicle Stars
Geocache Hunt
Memorial Day Pop-Up
Movie Night - Epic
Craft - Flower Planting
Pavilion Tour

Movie Night - Shrek
Pavilion Tour

Mantis Release
Flextangle

Movie Night - Daddy Daycare

Craft - Flag Day

Pavilion Tour

Juneteenth Pop-Up

Movie Night - Hocus Pocus
Creepy Crawler Bug Hunt
Watermelon Carving
Pavilion Tour

Shell Ice Excavation

Bird Watch

Movie Night - The Wild Robot

Craft - Flower Planting
Pavilion Tour

Butterfly Release

Craft - Tie-dye Butterfly
Pavilion Tour

Fourth of July Pop-Up
Craft - Straw Rockets
Movie Night - Sandlot
Pavilion Tour

Craft- Egg Carton Fish
Pavilion Tour

Movie Night - Charlie Brown
Craft - Tie-dye Butterfly
Pavilion Tour

Bug Hunt

Craft - Jumping Frogs
Pavilion Tour

Bird Watch

Movie Night - Brown Bear
Pavilion Tour

Shell Ice Excavation

Prog. Style Type Event

Location

Camp Visitor...

Pavilion

Camp picnic ...

Trails
Pavilion

Camp Visitor...
Camp picnic ...

Pavilion

Camp Visitor...

Pavilion

Camp picnic ...
Camp picnic ...
Camp Visitor...
Camp picnic ...

Pavilion
Pavilion

Camp Visitor...

Pavilion

Camp picnic ...

Pavilion
West Beach
Crabbing Bri...

Camp Visitor...
Camp picnic ...

Pavilion

Camp picnic ...
Camp picnic ...

Pavilion
Pavilion

Camp picnic ...
Camp Visitor...

Pavilion

Camp picnic ...

Pavilion

Camp Visitor...
Camp picnic ...

Pavilion
Trails

Camp picnic ...

Pavilion
Crabbing Bri...

Camp Visitor...

Pavilion
West Beach

Time
8:30PM - 10:30PM
9:00AM - 11:00AM
2:00PM - 3:00PM

10:00AM - 12:00PM
1:00PM - 4:00PM
8:30PM - 10:30PM
9:30PM - 11:00PM
10:00AM - 12:00PM
8:30PM - 10:30PM
9:00AM - 11:00AM
1:00PM - 2:00PM
2:00PM - 3:00PM
8:30PM - 10:30PM
2:00PM - 3:00PM
9:00AM - 11:00AM
1:00PM - 4:00PM
8:30PM - 10:30PM
10:00AM - 11:00AM
2:00PM - 4:00PM
9:00AM - 11:00AM
12:30PM - 1:15PM
4:00PM - 6:00PM
8:30PM - 10:30PM
10:00AM - 11:00AM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
2:00PM - 2:30PM
2:00PM - 4:00PM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
12:00PM - 3:00PM
4:00PM - 6:00PM
8:30PM - 10:30PM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
1:00PM - 3:00PM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
8:30PM - 10:30PM
10:00AM - 11:00AM
9:00AM - 11:00AM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
1:00PM - 3:00PM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
5:00PM - 7:00PM
8:30PM - 10:30PM
9:00AM - 11:00AM
11:30AM - 12:30PM

Temp.

45
59
59
65
67
60
61
60
68
66
67
67
65

-~

80
70
70
7
73
85
70
66

76
78
80

75
76
73
78
83
73

75
77
81
83
75
78
75

Weather

Cloudy
Cloudy
Rain
Cloudy
Sunny
Foggy/drizzle
Cloudy/drizzle
Sunny
Clear
Foggy/drizzle
Cloudy
Cloudy/drizzle
Clear/Rain
Rain
?
Sunny
Clear
Sunny
Sunny
Cloudy
Sunny
Cloudy
Cloudy
?
Partly Sunny
Sunny
Sunny
?
Sunny
Sunny
Clear
Sunny
Sunny/Thunder
Sunny
?

?

?

Rain
Sunny
Fog
Sunny
Clear
Sunny
Sunny

Adult

2
22

Child

2
2
17
0
41

® oo W o

38

21

49

19

12
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Total

4
24

128

52
58

25

86

12
18

13
25
30

Notes

Rain started 2:20

Rain started 9:20
Canceled BC Weather
Ran by Camp Staff, Kendra

Girl Scouts Attended

Day of Event, Not Advertised

Ran by Camp Staff, Julia

Day of Event, Not Advertised

Ended at 2 for thunder

Ran by Camp Staff, Kendra
Ran by Camp Staff, Julia
Ran by Camp Staff, Kendra
Canceled BC Weather

Started late at 11:30, LG Camp
Canceled

Day of Event, Not Advertised



7/21/2025 Beach Rock Painting
7/22/2025 Craft- Egg Carton Fish
7/23/2025 Pavilion Tour
7/25/2025 Craft- Christmas Ornament
7/25/2025 Movie Night - Home Alone
7/28/2025 Pavilion Tour
7/28/2025 Shell Ice Excavation
7/29/2025 Craft - Tie-dye Butterfly
7/30/2025 Pavilion Tour

8/1/2025 Bird Watch

8/1/2025 Movie Night - Parent Trap

8/2/2025 Pavilion Tour

8/4/2025 Beach Rock Painting
8/6/2025 Pavilion Museum
8/7/2025 Craft - Jumping Frogs
8/8/2025 Pavilion Museum
8/8/2025 Movie Night - Lilo & Stitch

8/9/2025 Smokey Bear Touch-a-Truck

8/11/2025 Beach Wood Painting
8/12/2025 Camp Craft - Bird Kites
8/13/2025 Pavilion Museum
8/15/2025 Pavilion Museum
8/15/2025 Movie Night - Luca
Reduced Events
8/18/2025 Pavilion Museum
8/20/2025 Craft - Tie-dye Butterfly

8/21/2025 Wood Painting

8/29/2025 Movie Night - Princess Bride
9/1/2025 Labor Day Pop-Up
9/3/2025 Pavilion Museum
9/5/2025 Movie Night - Little Mermaid

9/12/2025 Movie Night - Back to the Future

9/13/2025 Beach Wood Painting
9/27/2025 Leaf Tie-Dye

Geocashe Set up May 25th on trails

TOTAL ATTENDANCE
TOTAL EVENTS

Event . .
Website 375 Site sessions

West Beach

Camp picnic ...

Pavilion

Camp picnic ...

Camp Visitor...
Pavilion
West Beach

Camp picnic ...

Pavilion
Crabbing Bri...
Camp Visitor...

Pavilion

West Beach
Pavilion

Camp picnic ...

Pavilion
Camp Visitor...

West Beach

West Beach

Camp picnic ...

Pavilion
Pavilion
Camp Visitor...

Pavilion

Camp picnic ...

Camp picnic
table

Camp Visitor...
Pavilion
Pavilion

Camp Visitor...
Camp Visitor...
Picnic Shelter
Picnic Shelter

Trails

11:00AM - 1:00PM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
4:00PM - 6:00PM
8:30PM - 10:30PM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
2:00PM - 4:00PM
1:00PM - 3:00PM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
4:00PM - 6:00PM
8:30PM - 10:30PM

11:00AM - 2:30PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
4:00PM - 6:00PM
8:00PM - 10:00PM

10:00AM - 2:00PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
11:00AM - 1:00PM
8:00PM - 10:00PM

4:00PM - 6:00PM
10:00AM - 11:00AM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

8:00PM - 10:00PM
11:00AM - 2:00PM
4:00PM - 6:00PM
7:30PM - 9:30PM
7:30PM - 9:30PM
2:00PM - 4:00PM
11:00AM - 1:00PM

76
72
75
82
79
81
82
90
83
73
69

73

82
77

74
70

85

84
79
79
83

Sunny
Sunny
Sunny
Rain/Thunder
Clear
Sunny
Sunny
Humid
Sunny
Cloudy
Clear

Sunny

Sunny
Hazy
?
Sunny
Clear

Sunny

Sunny
Sunny
Sunny

Sunny
?

?
High Winds

Cloudy
Cloudy
Sunny
Clear
Clear
Sunny
Sunny

84

18
14

11
14

84

45
15

1231

25

17

697

20

27

21
31

18
13

107

26
20

22
37

156

12
1
53
21

12
124

28

10
1

106

2168
78 Events

Canceled BC Weather

Ended Early BC Heat
Canceled BC Heat

Extended event due to public
interest

Ran by Camp Staff, Caroline

Rough Est. Attendance,
Fire-Department didn't show

Ran by Camp Staff, Julia
Covering other departments
Ran by Camp Staff, Kendra
Ran by Camp Staff, Caroline

Gave out craft for kids to take,
too windy to host

Coordinated with Girl Scouts

Day of Event, Not Advertised
Day of Event, Not Advertised

106 Documented prizes handed
out, Estimated +200 Participants

https://rockyneckevent.wixsite.co
m/rockyneckevents



