Day	Event Title	Prog. Style	Type Event	Location	Time	Temp.	Weather	Adult	Child	Total	Notes
5/23/2025 Mo	ovie Night - Charlotte's Web	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	8:30PM - 10:30PM	45	Cloudy	2	2	4	
5/24/2025 Pa	vilion Tour	History	Park	Pavilion	9:00AM - 11:00AM	59	Cloudy	22	2	24	
5/24/2025 Cra	aft - Popsicle Stars	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	2:00PM - 3:00PM	59	Rain	8	17	25	Rain started 2:20
5/25/2025 Ge	eocache Hunt	Nature / Educational	Park	Trails	10:00AM - 12:00PM	65	Cloudy	0	0	0	
5/26/2025 Me	emorial Day Pop-Up	History Craft / Activity	Park	Pavilion	1:00PM - 4:00PM	67	Sunny	111	41	152	
5/30/2025 Mo	ovie Night - Epic	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	8:30PM - 10:30PM	60	Foggy/drizzle	5	0	5	
5/31/2025 Cra	aft - Flower Planting	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	9:30PM - 11:00PM	61	Cloudy/drizzle	3	3	6	
6/1/2025 Pa	vilion Tour	History	Park	Pavilion	10:00AM - 12:00PM	60	Sunny	34	12	46	
6/6/2025 Mo	ovie Night - Shrek	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	8:30PM - 10:30PM	68	Clear	9	5	14	
6/7/2025 Pa	vilion Tour	History	Park	Pavilion	9:00AM - 11:00AM	66	Foggy/drizzle	14	5	19	
6/7/2025 Ma	antis Release	Nature / Educational	Camps	Camp picnic	1:00PM - 2:00PM	67	Cloudy	6	1	7	
6/7/2025 Fle	extangle	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	2:00PM - 3:00PM	67	Cloudy/drizzle	8	5	13	
6/13/2025 Mo	ovie Night - Daddy Daycare	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	8:30PM - 10:30PM	65	Clear/Rain	12	8	20	Rain started 9:20
6/14/2025 Cra	aft - Flag Day	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	2:00PM - 3:00PM	?	Rain	-	-	-	Canceled BC Weather
6/15/2025 Par	vilion Tour	History	Park	Pavilion	9:00AM - 11:00AM	?	?	?	?	22	Ran by Camp Staff, Kendra
6/19/2025 Jur	neteenth Pop-Up	History Craft / Activity	Park	Pavilion	1:00PM - 4:00PM	80	Sunny	57	38	95	
	ovie Night - Hocus Pocus	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	8:30PM - 10:30PM	70	Clear	7	5	12	
	eepy Crawler Bug Hunt	Nature / Educational	Park	Pavilion	10:00AM - 11:00AM	70	Sunny	20	21	41	Girl Scouts Attended
	atermelon Carving	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	2:00PM - 4:00PM	77	Sunny	6	9	15	
6/22/2025 Par	vilion Tour	History	Park	Pavilion	9:00AM - 11:00AM	73	Cloudy	18	8	26	
6/24/2025 Sh	ell Ice Excavation	Craft / Activity	Park	West Beach	12:30PM - 1:15PM	85	Sunny	34	49	83	Day of Event, Not Advertised
6/27/2025 Bir	rd Watch	Nature / Educational	Park	Crabbing Bri	4:00PM - 6:00PM	70	Cloudy	9	9	18	
	ovie Night - The Wild Robot	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	8:30PM - 10:30PM	66	Cloudy	11	19	30	
	aft - Flower Planting	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	10:00AM - 11:00AM	?	?	3	9	12	Ran by Camp Staff, Julia
6/30/2025 Pa		History	Park	Pavilion	11:00AM - 1:00PM	76	Partly Sunny	39	12	51	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	tterfly Release	Nature / Educational	Camps	Camp picnic	2:00PM - 2:30PM	78	Sunny	5	4	9	Day of Event, Not Advertised
	aft - Tie-dye Butterfly	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	2:00PM - 4:00PM	80	Sunny	5	8	13	
7/2/2025 Pa		History	Park	Pavilion	11:00AM - 1:00PM	?	?	10	0	10	
	urth of July Pop-Up	History Craft / Activity	Park	Pavilion	12:00PM - 3:00PM	75	Sunny	94	34	128	
	aft - Straw Rockets	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	4:00PM - 6:00PM	76	Sunny	1	6	7	
	ovie Night - Sandlot	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	8:30PM - 10:30PM	73	Clear	14	38	52	
7/6/2025 Par		History	Park	Pavilion	11:00AM - 1:00PM	78	Sunny	43	15	58	
	aft- Egg Carton Fish	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	1:00PM - 3:00PM	83	Sunny/Thunder	0	0	0	Ended at 2 for thunder
7/9/2025 Par		History	Park	Pavilion	11:00AM - 1:00PM	73	Sunny	20	5	25	
	ovie Night - Charlie Brown	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	8:30PM - 10:30PM	?	?	?	?	?	Ran by Camp Staff, Kendra
	aft - Tie-dye Butterfly	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	10:00AM - 11:00AM	?	?	?	?	?	Ran by Camp Staff, Julia
7/13/2025 Pa		History	Park	Pavilion	9:00AM - 11:00AM	?	?	?	?	86	Ran by Camp Staff, Kendra
7/14/2025 Bu		Nature / Educational	Park	Trails	11:00AM - 1:00PM	75	Rain	-	_		Canceled BC Weather
	aft - Jumping Frogs	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	1:00PM - 3:00PM	77	Sunny	8	3	12	Tanada Bo Hoddioi
7/16/2025 Pa		History	Park	Pavilion	11:00AM - 1:00PM	81	Fog	13	5	18	Started late at 11:30, LG Camp
7/18/2025 Bir		Nature / Educational	Park	Crabbing Bri	5:00PM - 7:00PM	83	Sunny	-	-	-	Canceled
	ovie Night - Brown Bear	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	8:30PM - 10:30PM	75	Clear	3	10	13	Salloolog
7/19/2025 Pa	•	History	Park	Pavilion	9:00AM - 11:00AM	78	Sunny	20	5	25	
	ell Ice Excavation	Craft / Activity	Park	West Beach	11:30AM - 12:30PM	75	Sunny	11	9	30	Day of Event, Not Advertised

7/21/2025	Beach Rock Painting	Craft / Activity	Park	West Beach	11:00AM - 1:00PM	76	Sunny	10	10	20	
	Craft- Egg Carton Fish	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	11:00AM - 1:00PM	72	Sunny	4	3	7	
	Pavilion Tour	History	Park	Pavilion	11:00AM - 1:00PM	75	Sunny	23	4	27	
	Craft- Christmas Ornament	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	4:00PM - 6:00PM	82	Rain/Thunder	-	-	-	Canceled BC Weather
	Movie Night - Home Alone	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	8:30PM - 10:30PM	79	Clear	13	8	21	Cariosica Bo Weather
	Pavilion Tour	History	Park	Pavilion	11:00AM - 1:00PM	81	Sunny	16	15	31	
	Shell Ice Excavation	Craft / Activity	Park	West Beach	2:00PM - 4:00PM	82	Sunny	6	2	8	Ended Early BC Heat
	Craft - Tie-dye Butterfly	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	1:00PM - 3:00PM	90	Humid	-	_	-	Canceled BC Heat
	Pavilion Tour	History	Park	Pavilion	11:00AM - 1:00PM	83		9	0	9	Cariceled BC Fleat
		Nature / Educational					Sunny		6	18	
	Bird Watch		Park	Crabbing Bri	4:00PM - 6:00PM	73	Cloudy	12		-	
8/1/2025	Movie Night - Parent Trap	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	8:30PM - 10:30PM	69	Clear	7	6	13	
	Pavilion Tour	History	Park	Pavilion	11:00AM - 2:30PM	73	Sunny	84	23	107	Extended event due to public interest
8/4/2025	Beach Rock Painting	Craft / Activity	Park	West Beach	1:00PM - 3:00PM	82	Sunny	18	8	26	
8/6/2025	Pavilion Museum	History	Park	Pavilion	11:00AM - 1:00PM	77	Hazy	14	6	20	
8/7/2025	Craft - Jumping Frogs	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	11:00AM - 1:00PM	?	?	?	?	?	Ran by Camp Staff, Caroline
8/8/2025	Pavilion Museum	History	Park	Pavilion	4:00PM - 6:00PM	74	Sunny	11	11	22	
8/8/2025	Movie Night - Lilo & Stitch	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	8:00PM - 10:00PM	70	Clear	14	23	37	
8/9/2025	Smokey Bear Touch-a-Truck	Nature / Educational History	Park	West Beach	10:00AM - 2:00PM	85	Sunny	84	72	156	Rough Est. Attendance, Fire-Department didn't show
8/11/2025	Beach Wood Painting	Craft / Activity	Park	West Beach	1:00PM - 3:00PM	84	Sunny	7	5	12	
8/12/2025	Camp Craft - Bird Kites	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	11:00AM - 1:00PM	79	Sunny	5	6	11	
8/13/2025	Pavilion Museum	History	Park	Pavilion	11:00AM - 1:00PM	79	Sunny	45	8	53	
8/15/2025	Pavilion Museum	History	Park	Pavilion	11:00AM - 1:00PM	83	Sunny	15	6	21	
8/15/2025	Movie Night - Luca	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	8:00PM - 10:00PM	?	?	?	?	?	Ran by Camp Staff, Julia
	Reduced Events										Covering other departments
8/18/2025	Pavilion Museum	History	Park	Pavilion	4:00PM - 6:00PM	?	?	?	?	15	Ran by Camp Staff, Kendra
8/20/2025	Craft - Tie-dye Butterfly	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic	10:00AM - 11:00AM	?	?	?	?	?	Ran by Camp Staff, Caroline
	Wood Painting	Craft / Activity	Camps	Camp picnic table	1:00PM - 3:00PM	71	High Winds	2	4	6	Gave out craft for kids to take too windy to host
8/29/2025	Movie Night - Princess Bride	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	8:00PM - 10:00PM	65	Cloudy	10	2	12	,
	Labor Day Pop-Up	History Craft / Activity	Park	Pavilion	11:00AM - 2:00PM	73	Cloudy	99	25	124	
	Pavilion Museum	History	Park	Pavilion	4:00PM - 6:00PM	73	Sunny	7	0	7	
	Movie Night - Little Mermaid	Movie	Camps	Camp Visitor	7:30PM - 9:30PM	72	Clear	11	17	28	Coordinated with Girl Scouts
	Movie Night - Back to the Future		Camps	Camp Visitor	7:30PM - 9:30PM	65	Clear	9	1	10	
	Beach Wood Painting	Craft / Activity	Park	Picnic Shelter	2:00PM - 4:00PM	71	Sunny	7	4	11	Day of Event, Not Advertised
	Leaf Tie-Dye	Craft / Activity	Park	Picnic Shelter	11:00AM - 1:00PM	72	Sunny	4	0	4	Day of Event, Not Advertised
0/21/2020	Loan no Byo	Oran Activity	Tan	TIGHIO CHOROL	71.007 W	,,_	Curry			·	Day of Event, Net / lavertiese
eocashe	Set up May 25th on trails	Self Guided	Park	Trails						106	106 Documented prizes hand out, Estimated +200 Participa
OTAL	ATTENDANCE							1231	697	2168	
OTAL	EVENTS									78 Events	
vent Vebsite	375 Site sessions										https://rockyneckevent.wixsite